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COPPA PARIGI Il TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

18/12/2021 - 10:09

BIASIOLI Martina
FERINA Viola
PONTAROLLO Iris
SOGNO Sara
PANDISCIA Giulia
ANZANELLO Isotta
SARONNE Chiara
DAL CERO Sofia
PUSCEDDU Sara
10 D'ANDREA Alisya
11 ZUCCO Melissa

O©CoOoONOOTRAWN =

12 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia

13 BOGGIONE Giulia
14 DELPIANO Arianna
15 CAPASSO Carlotta
16 CURIONE Beatrice
17 MONGE Veronica
18 SACRIPANTI Sara
18 VACCANEO Matilde
20 CRIVELLO Stefania
21 CUSSIGH Aurora
22 SITARI Mirela

23 DE GRANDIS Cristina
24 DEL BIANCO Francesca
25 CHIERA Alessia Cristal

26 GREBORIO Sara

27 BIZZARO Nicole

28 PAGLIARULO llaria
29 CARDANI Giulia

30 ZEN Camilla

31 CAZZOLA Giorgia
32 LOIACONO Caterina
33 DE BACCO Camilla
34 FESTA Cristina

34 SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Sophia

36 LO IACONO Carmela
37 DE SANTI Elisabetta

38 ALASONATTI Angelica

39 PIERI Giulia

40 BELVISOTTI Aurora
41 ROSSI Caterina

42 CAVALLI Rebecca
42 DE LAZZARI Gaia

44 RANDELLI Sara Francesca

45 CANNELLA Martina
46 DISINT Carola

47 AFFATATO Graziana
48 ZAMPOLLI Martina
49 MARCON Giulia

50 VALENTE Martina
51 FILIPPI Anna

52 WILSON Emma

53 MINUTELLO Karol
54 PORRO Beatrice

55 MOLINO Sofia

56 ALOIA Serena

57 TOMAELLO Maria
58 BASSAN Eleonora
59 BUSCAGLIA Marisol
60 BALMA MION Giulia
61 GIAJ Elena

62 FREILINO Vittoria
63 REBECHI Nicolly
64 FISCHETTI Matilde
65 ZARBA Giulia
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SOCIETA'

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Libertas Nuoto Novara

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Centro Nuoto Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Centro Nuoto Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Wild Sport asd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Aquatica Torino ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Dinamica ssd

C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Aquatica Torino ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Swimming Club Alessandria
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Wild Sport asd

Wild Sport asd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Aquatica Torino ssd
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd

ARRIVO Record

26.64
26.81
26.93
27.00
27.05
27.07
27.09
27.23
27.36
27.77
27.78
27.84
27.94
27.95
28.10
28.14
28.15
28.31
28.31
28.45
28.46
28.55
28.66
28.71
28.96
29.04
29.19
29.26
29.34
29.36
29.52
29.56
29.68
30.02
30.02
30.14
30.15
30.19
30.27
30.28
30.33
30.40
30.40
30.46
30.49
30.54
30.67
31.03
31.08
31.09
31.13
31.19
31.53
31.58
31.63
31.78
31.80
31.90
32.22
32.28
32.29
32.36
32.38
32.55
32.62
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POS

COGNOME E NOME

CATALANO Alessia
FERRARIS Federica
CIANI Greta

ZIDARICH Rebecca
MANCONI Giulia

LALLO Aurora

FALETTI Sofia

PANI Annalisa
SPATRISANO Ludovica Elvi
STURZU Anisia Karina
PAOLIN Rebecca
GRELLA Alessia
GALASSI Sveva Rebecca
CHATOUBI Maryam
ALIBERTI Elisa

PERINO Anna
PENNELLA Sofia
BERNARDI Cecilia Mariala
BREZZA Beatrice
APOSTOLO Arianna
GIANOLIO Anna

MERLIN Chiara Ludovica
FREDIANI Marta
BARRECA Alice
BORETTO Viola
DONATO Giorgia

ROSSO Alice

FILIPETTI Marta

NON CLASSIFICATI
HAMZAOUI Rania

BELLINI Chiara
CARPIGNANO Noemi
FILIPPA Arianna

MAURI Maria Giulia
PAVIA Ludovica
PEIRETTI Ginevra Maria
PIZZ] Giorgia

RASCHINI Isabella

Pubblicata: 18/12/2021 ore 10:29
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SOCIETA'

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Wild Sport asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Wild Sport asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

ARRIVO Record

32.74
32.78
32.97
32.97
33.00
33.02
33.21
33.30
33.43
33.56
33.67
33.83
34.22
34.33
34.46
34.63
34.7
34.74
34.92
35.53
35.67
35.78
35.85
36.44
36.50
36.51
36.83
37.13
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